All State Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.
Breaks at conductor’s discretion.

Thursday, March 26

1:30-4:30 PM

4:30-6:00 PM

6:00-7:15 PM

7:30 PM

Friday, March 27t

8:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:50 AM

11:00-11:50 AM

12:00-1:30 PM

1:30-3:20 PM

Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

Supper Break

Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

Concert Hour | (Hall D)

University of North Dakota Vivo Chamber Choir — directed by Melanie Popejoy

University of North Dakota Wind Ensemble- directed by Dr. James Popejoy

Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

Exhibit Hall Time (Hall B)

Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

Keynote Speaker Dr. Mathew Arau (Hall D)

Lunch

Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)



3:30 PM Concert Hour Il (Hall D)

Fargo North Symphony Orchestra — directed by Greg Schultz

St. Mary’s Central High School Wind Orchestra — directed by Anne Chambers

4:40-6:30 PM Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

Saturday, March 28"

8:00-8:45 AM Dress Rehearsal (Hall D)
8:45-9:30 AM Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)
10:00 AM All State Concert | (Hall D)

Jazz Choir- directed by Trist Curless

Jazz Band- directed by Dan Gailey

1:00 PM All State Concert Il (Hall D)
Treble Choir- directed by Chris Maunu

Orchestra- directed by Dr. Chung Park

3:30 PM All State Concert Il (Hall D)
Mixed Choir- directed by Shawn Kirchner

Band- directed by Dr. Erika Svanoe



