

### **All State Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule**

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.  
Breaks at conductor's discretion.

#### **Thursday, March 26<sup>th</sup>**

1:30-4:30 PM	Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)
4:30-6:00 PM	Supper Break
6:00-7:15 PM	Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)
7:30 PM	Concert Hour I (Hall D) University of North Dakota Vivo Chamber Choir – directed by Melanie Popejoy University of North Dakota Wind Ensemble- directed by Dr. James Popejoy

#### **Friday, March 27<sup>th</sup>**

8:00-9:30 AM	Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)
9:30-10:00 AM	Exhibit Hall Time (Hall B)
10:00-10:50 AM	Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)
11:00-11:50 AM	Keynote Speaker Dr. Mathew Arau (Hall D)
12:00-1:30 PM	Lunch
1:30-3:20 PM	Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

3:30 PM Concert Hour II (Hall D)  
 Fargo North Symphony Orchestra – directed by Greg Schultz  
 St. Mary’s Central High School Wind Orchestra – directed by Anne Chambers

4:40-6:30 PM Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

**Saturday, March 28<sup>th</sup>**

8:00-8:45 AM Dress Rehearsal (Hall D)

8:45-9:30 AM Rehearsal (Upstairs Hallway)

10:00 AM All State Concert I (Hall D)  
 Jazz Choir- directed by Trist Curless  
 Jazz Band- directed by Dan Gailey

1:00 PM All State Concert II (Hall D)  
 Treble Choir- directed by Chris Maunu  
 Orchestra- directed by Dr. Chung Park

3:30 PM All State Concert III (Hall D)  
 Mixed Choir- directed by Shawn Kirchner  
 Band- directed by Dr. Erika Svanoe